
9/20/2017 PhilGEPS 

Close Window ,,,-.,.,GEPS 
Government Electronic Prcxu~ 

Central Portal for 
Philippine Government 

· Procurement Oppurtunities 

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 1595187) Status: Updated 

:Reference Number: 

633153 

ontrol Number: 

7062017 

,Bid Notice Title: 

lsPSU Orani Campus - 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 
Capitol Site Balanga City Bataan, Region III, Philippines 
Repair & Improvement of Structure/Facllitles In Ph 

wardee : Contact Person : 
OLYMER-VIC CONSTRUCTION Victor Viloria Quezon 
ddress : Designation : 
olave St., Dona Francisca Subdivision, 
alanga City Bataan, Region Ill, Owner 
hilippines 

R.No. 06-17267 Repair & Line Item 
ilmprovement of r-#"'."'.""T.___,a..;..;;.;..;..;..._P_r_o_d_u_c_t_S_e_rv_lc_e_P_r_o_·_e_ct_N_a_m_e B_u_d_e_t __ ..J 

epair & Improvement of Structure/Facilities in Ph, 
epair & Improvement of Structure/Facilities in hp3,000,000.00 Date Last Updated: 

Physical Exercise Laboratory r-h sical Exercise Laborato 72121406 1 Lot O-Sep-2017 

pproved Budget: 

hp3,000,000.00 

tructure/Facilities in 1 

Procurement Mode: 

ublic Bidding 

SJ1!5sification: 

Works 

pplicable Procurement 

ovemment of the 

hilippines (GOP) 

Funding Instrument: 

eneral Appropriations Act 

ontract Duration: 

ntact Person: 

Randy Rodriguez 

eason for Award : 
owest Calculated Responsive Bid 

ontract Amount: 

hp2,976,120.16 

ontract Number: 

roceed Date: 

4-Aug-2017 

ontract Effectivity 

4-Aug-2017 

ontract End Date: 

ndy Almazan Rodriguez 

lew Documents: 



10/24/2017 printableBidNoticeAbstract 

'~IGEPS 
Government Electronk 

Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid (1TB) 

Reference Number 4633153 

Procuring Entity BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 

Title BPSU Oranl Campus - PR.No. 06-17267 - Repair & Improvement of Structure/Facilities in 
Physical Exercise Laboratory 

Area of Delivery Bataan 

Solicitation Number: 07062017 !Status I Awarded 

Trade Agreement: Others 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding li;sociated Components I 4 

Classification: Civil Works 

Category: Construction Projects l9id Supplements I 1 

Estimated Budget for PHP 3,000,000.00 the Contract: 

Delivery Period: 120 Day/s foocument Request List I 11 
.,,,...... I 

Client Agency: 

rate Published I 06-Jul-2017 

Contact Person: Randy Almazan Rodriguez 
Procurement Unit 
Capitol Site !Last Updated / Time I 20-Sep-2017 07: 12 AM 
Balanga City 
Bataan 
Philippines 2100 

!Closing Date/ Time I 28-Jul-2017 14:00 PM 63-47-2379213 
63-47-2379213 
dyrod riguez_l S@yahoo.com 

Description 

1 lot - Repair & Improvement of Structure/Facilities in Physical Exercise Laboratory 

The complete set of the Bidding Documents may be purchased by any prospective contractor from the BPSU - BAC 
Secretariat upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Php 5,000.00 

Line Items 

1 Repair & Improvement 
of Structure/Facilities in 
Ph 

Repair & Improvement of 
Structure/Facilities in Physical 
Exercise Laboratory 

11 Lot 3,000,000.00 

Pre-bid Conference 

14-Jul-2017 2:00:00 PM BPSU Main Campus: Admin Building 2nd 
Floor 

Other Information 
ACTIVITY DATEmME VENUE 
Issuance of Bid Documents July 6 - , July 28, 2017 / 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm BAC Secretariat/Procurement Office 
Pre-Bid Conference July 141 2017 /2:00 pm 2nd. fir.Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Submission of Bids July 28, 2017 /up to 12: 00 noon BAC Secretariat 
Opening of Bids July 28,2017 / 2:00 pm 2nd. fLr. Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Post Qualification July 31, 2017 
Approval of Resolution/Issuance of Notice of Award August 2, 2017 
Contract Preparation and Signing August 3, 2017 
Notice to Proceed August 4,2017 

emarks 
lariflcation of the plan & specification for the project entitled Repair & Improvement of Structure/Facilities in 

Physical Exercise~ L..ab~oratory 

Created by Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

https:/fwww.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBldNoticeAbstractUl.aspx?refld=4833153 1/2 


	OC-Repair & Improvement of Structure Facllitles In PE Lab
	Page 1
	Titles
	,,,-.,.,GEPS 
	Government Electronic Prcxu~ 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4
	Image 5
	Image 6
	Image 7
	Image 8
	Image 9



	q-31
	Page 1
	Titles
	Government Electronk 
	'~IGEPS 
	Bid Notice Abstract 
	Invitation to Bid (1TB) 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3

	Tables
	Table 1




